
TOAST
White Bread
Granary Bread
Gluten Free Bread
Served with a selection of jams, honey and butter

2.00

2.00

2.00

VIENNOISSERIE

CEREALS & FRUIT

THE CLIPPER
BREAKFAST MENU

HOT BREAKFAST

Classic Porridge, Oxfordshire honey, sliced banana, flaked almonds VG 

Homemade Pancakes, with a choice of bacon, maple syrup or seasonal berries V

Eggs Benedict, poached eggs, English mu�n, honey glazed ham, sauce hollandaise

Eggs Royale, poached eggs, English mu�n, Scottish Oak smoked salmon, sauce hollandaise 

Eggs Florentine, poached eggs, English mu�n, sautéed spinach, sauce hollandaise V

Eggs with Mashed Avocado, poached eggs, cherry tomatoes on sourdough toast V (VG option)

Eggs and Smoked Salmon, scrambled eggs on granary toast

The Clipper Full English Breakfast, eggs of your choice, bacon, Cumberland sausage, baked beans, 
hash browns, tomato and mushrooms (V & VG options)

8.50

10.50

11.50

12.50

11.50

10.50

10.50

12.50

Croissant

Pain au Chocolat

Pain aux Raisins

2.00

2.00

2.00

 

BREAKFAST DRINKS

Espresso / Macchiato
Double Espresso / Double Macchiato
Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino

2.50
3.65
3.65
3.75
3.75
3.75

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
2.50

Royal Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Peppermint Tea
Green Tea with Jasmine
Green Tea
Selection of Juices

The Clipper Müesli, organic oats, apples, berries, Henley honey, pumpkin seeds, milk or yoghurt V 

Fresh Fruit Salad  VG

Homemade Granola, natural organic yoghurt, berry compote V 

7.50

5.50

6.50

V - Suitable for Vegetarians. VG - Suitable for Vegans. Please ask your waiter for more V and VG options. Items on this menu may contain nuts.
All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present, our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients.

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES PLEASE LET US KNOW BEFORE ORDERING. Full allergen information available on request
Prices Include VAT and are subject to a discretionary service charge of 12,5%

The above menu may be subject to variation or change.


